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School Calendar for 2019-2020 
Fri, Feb 21 Friday Morning Tutoring—8:00 am 

 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

 Spirit Card Fundraiser—Last Day 

Sat, Feb 22 Thespian Conference 

Mon, Feb 24 FBLA State Conference—Covington, GA 

Tue, Feb 25 Cheer Banquet—6 pm—Wild Wing Café  

Thu, Feb 27 All Pro Dad Breakfast—7:30 am—Media Center 

 All-State Chorus—Athens, GA 

Fri, Feb 28 Friday Morning Tutoring—8:00 am 

 All-State Chorus—Athens, GA 

 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

 Last day for Toiletry donations 

Sat, Feb 29 All-State Chorus—Athens, GA 

 GMAS Review Session—9:00 am—12:00 pm 

Mon, Mar 2 T. Hiram Packets due—2:00 pm—Couns. Office 

Tue, Mar 3 FBLA Meeting—8:15 am—Room 115 

Fri, Mar 6 Friday Morning Tutoring—8:00 am 

 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

Sat, Mar 7 GMAS Review Session—9:00 am—12:00 pm 

Mon, Mar 9 Soccer Conditioning Begins (thru 3/20) 

Tue, Mar 10 8th grade yearbook ads due today 

 Social Studies Nine Weeks Exams 

Wed, Mar 11 Science Nine Weeks Exams 

Thu, Mar 12 End of Third Nine Weeks 

 Math Nine Weeks Exams 

Fri, Mar 13 Friday Morning Tutoring—8:00 am 

 ELA Nine Weeks Exams 

 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

Sat, Mar 14 GMAS Review Session—9:00 am—12:00 pm 

Tue, Mar 17 FBLA Meeting—8:15 am—Room 115 

Thu, Mar 19 Report Cards Go Home 

Fri, Mar 20 Friday Morning Tutoring—8:00 am 

 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

Sat, Mar 21 GMAS Review Session—9:00 am—12:00 pm 

Mon, Mar 23 Soccer Tryouts—4:00-5:30 pm 

Wed, Mar 25 Soccer Tryouts—4:00-6:00 pm 

 Annie Jr. Dinner & Performance—7:00 pm—Shaw 

Thu, Mar 26 Soccer Tryouts—4:00-6:00 pm 

 Annie Jr. Dinner & Performance—7:00 pm—Shaw 

Fri, Mar 27 Friday Morning Tutoring—8:00 am 

 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

 Soccer Tryouts—4:00-6:00 pm 

Mon, Mar 30 - Spring Break—NO SCHOOL 

Fri, Apr 3 

Tue, Apr 7 FBLA Meeting—8:15 am—Room 115 

Wed, Apr 8 GMAS—8th grade Reading 

 Soccer Game—TBA 

Thu, Apr 9 GMAS—7th grade Reading 

Fri, Apr 10 Friday Morning Tutoring—8:00 am 

 GMAS—6th grade Reading 

 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

Mon, Apr 13 GMAS—8th grade ELA 

Student Spotlight 
Each week we spotlight students who have shown 
character, good manners, and a positive attitude.  
Congratulations to the following students who were 
chosen by their teachers as Students of the Week: 
Grade  Student   Teacher 
 
ELA  Justin Deloach  Mrs. Allen 
Math  Kenny Buckholz  Mrs. Gillespie 
Social Studies Shishir Jakkam  Mr. Shirley 
Connections  Landon Courvelle  Mrs. Daughety 

What’s For Lunch Next Week? 
Mon Mandarin Orange Chicken, Cheeseburger 
Tue Nachos, Chicken Quesadilla 
Wed Spaghetti, Cheese-filled Breadsticks 
Thu Mini Cheese Calzones, Chicken Fingers 
Fri Pizza, Buffalo Chicken Sandwich 

Students:  Rules to Remember 
Make sure you are following these rules: 
* No hoods on heads while in the building. 
* Backpacks (unless clear) are to be kept in your locker during 
the school day. 
* Keep Chromebooks safe, in your possession, throughout the 
school day; use only as assigned by your teacher. 
* Only leave at the end of the day from ILT when your method of 
transportation has been called. 

Eighth Grade Formal 
Saturday, April 25 

7:00-9:00 pm 
Green Island Country Club 
Attire:  Formal/Semi-Formal 

Cost:  $20.00 per student 
Dates to Pay:  March 2-6 

Where to Pay:  BRMS Conference Room  8:30-9:00 am 
 

**PLEASE NOTE:  If at least 75 students haven’t paid by  
March 9, we may be in jeopardy of losing the location. 

Cheer Banquet 
Tuesday, February 25 

6:00 pm 
Wild Wing Café  

T. Hiram Stanley Applications 
T. Hiram Stanley application packets are now 
available in the counseling office to eighth grade 
students meeting all requirements.  All materials 
are due by Monday, March 2, at 2:00 pm to the 
counseling office.   

All Pro Dad Breakfast 
Thursday, February 27 

7:30 am 
Media Center 

 
All dads are welcome to attend this event  

with your middle school student. 



Yearbook News 
Yearbooks are $55! 

Order before quantities run out! 
 

Order your 8th grade recognition ad!  See the BRMS website or 
Mrs. D. Allen for order forms.  All orders due by March 10, 
2020. 

Nine Weeks Final Exam Schedule 

Tuesday, March 10  Social Studies 
Wednesday, March 11  Science 
Thursday, March 12  Math 
Friday, March 13  ELA 
 

Criteria for Exemption from Nine Weeks Exams: 

 A class average of 88 and perfect attendance prior to 
the end of the nine weeks OR 

 A class average of 93 for the nine weeks 
 
**No major discipline resulting in ISS/OSS or more than 
one Saturday School for the nine-week period to qualify. 

GMAS Saturday Review Sessions 
Parents, please look for an invitation to our GMAS Review that 
will be held on the following dates from 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM.   

Saturday, February 29 
Saturday, March 7 

Saturday, March 14 
Saturday, March 21  

This is by invitation only but if you feel your student needs re-
mediation before the Georgia Milestone Test, please contact 
Mr. Wells. 


